
01.05.2016

Die Sponsoren des OÖLV-Jugendpools 2016

OÖ. Meisterschaften Marathonlauf



Frauen

1 Baierl Anita 88 TUS Kremsmünster 2:42:35

2 Pachlatko Verena 78 LAC Amateure Steyr 2:52:02

3 Bergauer Petra 68 LAC Amateure Steyr 3:08:08

4 Schmelz Christine 55 LCAV Jodl Packaging 3:27:36

5 Haider Ilse 49 SK VÖEST 3:52:42

Männer

1 Wurm Johannes 74 Sportunion Bad Zell 2:36:40

2 Hotz Martin 73 LG Kirchdorf 2:41:07

3 Tripolt Stefan 85 Union Neuhofen/Krems 2:42:43

4 Morawetz Hubert 69 SK VÖEST 2:48:38

5 Radlmayr Alois 61 TRIRUN Linz 2:52:36

6 Harding Mike 59 ATSV Linz LA 2:58:55

7 Grall Hermann 62 LG Kirchdorf 2:59:20

8 Strutzenberger Mario 81 LG Kirchdorf 3:07:59

9 Königsmaier Bernhard 68 LC Ebensee 3:09:30

10 Basic Asim 77 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 3:17:49

11 Reiter Michael 80 TSV St. Konrad 4:05:03

12 Simon Josy 33 LG St. Wolfgang 4:39:43

Masters

W35

1 Pachlatko Verena 78 LAC Amateure Steyr 2:52:02

W45

1 Bergauer Petra 68 LAC Amateure Steyr 3:08:08

W60

1 Schmelz Christine 55 LCAV Jodl Packaging 3:27:36

W65

1 Haider Ilse 49 SK VÖEST 3:52:42

M35

1 Strutzenberger Mario 81 LG Kirchdorf 3:07:59

2 Basic Asim 77 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 3:17:49

3 Reiter Michael 80 TSV St. Konrad 4:05:03

M40

1 Wurm Johannes 74 Sportunion Bad Zell 2:36:40

2 Hotz Martin 73 LG Kirchdorf 2:41:07



M45

1 Morawetz Hubert 69 SK VÖEST 2:48:38

2 Königsmaier Bernhard 68 LC Ebensee 3:09:30

M50

1 Grall Hermann 62 LG Kirchdorf 2:59:20

M55

1 Radlmayr Alois 61 TRIRUN Linz 2:52:36

2 Harding Mike 59 ATSV Linz LA 2:58:55

M70 und älter

1 Simon Josy 33 LG St. Wolfgang 4:39:43


